
XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
2 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 1 1966-11-02
3 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 21 1971-03-22
4 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 1975-03-17
5 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 6 2002-09-28
6 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 11 1985-06-06
7 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 1989-01-28
8 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 8 2003-11-15
9 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 22 1990-12-26
10 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2 2001-05-08
11 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 12 2002-11-24
12 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 3 2002-12-05
13 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 36 1997-09-11
14 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 5 1990-11-01
15 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 1998-04-18
16 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 1994-01-22
17 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 10 2001-09-13
18 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 1969-12-29



3 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 1
2 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2
3 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 3
4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 5
5 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 6
6 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 8
7 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 10
8 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 11
9 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 12
10 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 21
11 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 22
12 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 36
13 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE
14 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA
15 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE
16 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR
17 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE
18 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5
Referee(s):

MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL / SWE

TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL / SWE

RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL / USA

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS / SWE

Piste 7
Referee(s):

BLUCK Martin LUGIL / GBR

HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL / SWE

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG / SWE

LUKACS Andrea MF19M / SWE

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM / SWE

RODIONOV Albert FKCK / SWE

Piste 8
Referee(s):

WAGNE Anna LUGIL / SWE

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

TORESTEN Mikael FKCK / SWE

PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL / SWE

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M / SWE

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY / SWE



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
3 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
4 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
5 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
6 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
7 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
8 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
9 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
10 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
11 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
12 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
13 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
14 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
15 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
16 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
17 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
18 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7

11:35

Referee(s):

MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL / SWE

BLUCK Martin LUGIL / GBR

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM / SWE

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY / SWE

LUKACS Andrea MF19M / SWE

WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS / SWE

Piste 10

11:35

Referee(s):

HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL / SWE

RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL / USA

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M / SWE

PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL / SWE

RODIONOV Albert FKCK / SWE

Piste 11

11:35

Referee(s):

WAGNE Anna LUGIL / SWE

TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M / SWE

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG / SWE

TORESTEN Mikael FKCK / SWE



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 1994-01-22
2 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2001-05-08
3 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 2002-12-05
4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
5 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
6 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
7 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 1990-12-26
8 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
9 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
10 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 2002-09-28
11 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 1975-03-17
12 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 1985-06-06
13 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 1969-12-29
14 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 1998-04-18
15 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 2003-11-15
16 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 2002-11-24
17 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 1989-01-28
18 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 1966-11-02



XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2



ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:59

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 9 1997-10-07
2 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 5 1971-03-22
3 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 10 2002-09-28
4 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 12 1985-06-06
5 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 7 1990-12-26
6 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2 2001-05-08
7 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 16 2002-11-24
8 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 3 2002-12-05
9 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 6 1997-09-11
10 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 4 1990-11-01
11 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 1 1994-01-22
12 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 8 2001-09-13
13 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 13 1969-12-29



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:59
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 1
2 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2
3 TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 3
4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 4
5 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 5
6 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 6
7 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 7
8 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 8
9 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 9
10 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 10
11 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 12
12 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 13
13 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 16



ME

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3
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Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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Table of 16

ÄFKS / SWE

LUGIL / GBR

MFFGM / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / USA

MF19M / SWE

YFKY / SWE

FKCK / SWE

(11) KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton
AFFG / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LFKL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

FKCK / SWE



ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:59
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFKS SWE 1994-01-22
2 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFGM SWE 2002-09-28
3T FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
3T TORESTEN Mikael FKCK SWE 2002-12-05
5 RODIONOV Albert FKCK SWE 2001-05-08
6 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
7 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
8 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
9 PERSSON Kristoffer LFKL SWE 1990-12-26
10 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
11 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 1985-06-06
12 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 1969-12-29
13 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19M SWE 2002-11-24



ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:59
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:58

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 18 1966-11-02
2 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 11 1975-03-17
3 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 17 1989-01-28
4 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 15 2003-11-15
5 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 14 1998-04-18



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:58
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 11
2 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 14
3 MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 15
4 LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 17
5 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 18



WE

Ref: LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE



WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:58
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HARDING Anna Kajsa LUGIL SWE 1975-03-17
2 WAGNE Anna LUGIL SWE 1998-04-18
3T MELANDER Ylvali LUGIL SWE 2003-11-15
3T LUKACS Andrea MF19M SWE 1989-01-28
5 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19M SWE 1966-11-02



WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 12:58
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1


